AKRAPOVIC

BMW F 900 XR

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium)
Product code:  S-B9S02-HAPLT
Approval: EC, ECE

MSRP ex. VAT: 1.095,00 €

INFO

Constructed with a lightweight titanium muffler outer sleeve, stainless-steel link pipe, and pre-muffler, and finished with a

handmade carbon-fibre endcap, the exhaust offers an enormous 21.6% weight savings over the standard stock version. Through
innovative design it fully integrates into the lines of the bike with a small and compact build for a powerful visual effect. Its full and vivid
sound is a deep, sporty rumble, making the twin-cylinder powerplant pulse with a harmonious rhythm, all within the confines of a Euro 5
engine. A perfect throttle response offers the feel of performance. Fully EC/ECE type approved, it is a simple plug-and-play installation
with no remapping needed. Fully compatible with BMW side cases and the central stand, the entire Akrapovi¢ system can be further
upgraded by adding an optional handmade carbon-fibre heatshield.
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TECHNICAL DATA

UNIT
maximum power kW
HP (m)
HP (i)
maximum torque Nm
Ib-ft

weight kg

%

installation time min

STOCK

74.6/ 8950 rpm

101.5/ 8950 rpm

100.1/ 8950 rpm

90.5/7300 rpm

66.7 /6900 rpm

7.2

15.9

AKRAPOVIC

74.5/ 8830 rpm

101.3 /8830 rpm

99.9/ 8830 rpm

90.6/ 6850 rpm

66.8 /6850 rpm

5.7

12.5

60

MAX GAIN

+0.6/ 7400 rpm

+0.8/7400 rpm

+0.8/7400 rpm

+0.6/7300 rpm

+0.4/7300 rpm

-1.6

-3.4

-21.6



