

BMW F 900 XR

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium)

Product code: S-B9S02-HAPLT

Approval: EC, ECE

MSRP ex. VAT: 1.095,00 €

INFO

Constructed with a lightweight titanium muffler outer sleeve, stainless-steel link pipe, and pre-muffler, and finished with a handmade carbon-fibre endcap, the exhaust offers an enormous 21.6% weight savings over the standard stock version. Through innovative design it fully integrates into the lines of the bike with a small and compact build for a powerful visual effect. Its full and vivid sound is a deep, sporty rumble, making the twin-cylinder powerplant pulse with a harmonious rhythm, all within the confines of a Euro 5 engine. A perfect throttle response offers the feel of performance. Fully EC/ECE type approved, it is a simple plug-and-play installation with no remapping needed. Fully compatible with BMW side cases and the central stand, the entire Akrapovič system can be further upgraded by adding an optional handmade carbon-fibre heatshield.



BMW F 900 XR

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium)

Product code: S-B9S02-HAPLT

Approval: EC, ECE

TECHNICAL DATA

	UNIT	STOCK	AKRAPOVIČ	MAX GAIN
maximum power	kW	74.6 / 8950 rpm	74.5 / 8830 rpm	+ 0.6 / 7400 rpm
	HP(m)	101.5 / 8950 rpm	101.3 / 8830 rpm	+ 0.8 / 7400 rpm
	HP(i)	100.1 / 8950 rpm	99.9 / 8830 rpm	+ 0.8 / 7400 rpm
maximum torque	Nm	90.5 / 7300 rpm	90.6 / 6850 rpm	+ 0.6 / 7300 rpm
	lb-ft	66.7 / 6900 rpm	66.8 / 6850 rpm	+ 0.4 / 7300 rpm
weight	kg	7.2	5.7	- 1.6
	lb	15.9	12.5	- 3.4
	%			- 21.6
installation time	min		60	